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Lague, Lise

Belisle, Francine
Lamble, Connie
Bermel, Margaret
Proulx, Annie
Browning Shelp, Tanis

Marshall, Lynn

Lague, Lise

Bermel, Margaret
Browning Shelp, Tanis

Lague, Lise

Proulx, Annie

Lamble, Connie
Bermel, Margaret
Browning Shelp, Tanis
Proulx, Annie
Marshall, Lynn

Belisle, Francine
Lague, Lise

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01208.htm

Page 1 of 8

TECH

RID
TECH

RID
RID
TECH
RID

TECH
SWYM

SWYM
TECH

TECH

SWYM
SWYM

SWYM

SWYM
SWYM

SWYM

CAPS
RID

HULL
OTTY
NEP

HULL
TECH

CAPS
RID
NEP
TECH
RID
HULL
OTTY
NEP
TECH
HULL
CAPS

HULL
RID

10/22/2013



CARELTON JAN 1996

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

30-34

30-34
30-34

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
40-44

40-44
40-44

40-44

40-44

45-49
45-49

45-49
45-49

45-49

50

100
100

100
100
100
100
100

50
50
50
50
50

100
100
100
50
50
50
50
50
100
50
100
50
50
50
100
100
100
100
100
50

50
50

50

100

50
50

100
100

50

FLY

FLY
FLY

HoHH H
TEREX

FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE
FREE

BACK
BACK
BACK
BACK
BACK
BACK
BREAST
BREAST
FLY
FLY
FLY

FLY

HoH
TR

FREE

BREAST
BREAST

FLY

I.M.

FREE
FREE

FREE
FREE

BREAST

N -

w N =

N -

N -

g w N

g w N

g w N

Sw N

=

el

=

el e

:39.

:09.
1:22.

:13.
:23.
:25.
:29.
:33.

:32.
:34.
:35.
:41
:41.

:15.
:16.
:18.
:40.
142
42,
:48.
:58.
:34.
:53.
:43.
:36.
:39.
:52.
:39.
:23.
:27.
127
:53.
:35.

:43.
247

:43.

:28.

:46
:48.

:40.
:51.

:03.

10

77
61

54
60
53
14
72

40
79
02

.36

50
84
01
16

08

.98

99
40
16
37
64
73
35
94
91
03

91
00

.32

54

34

64

.30

86

12

.20

59

37
53

91

Lamble, Connie
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Belisle, Francine
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Lamble, Connie
Proulx, Annie
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Westerheide, Bicki
Champeau, Dominigque
Johnson, Leigh
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Westerheide, Bicki
Comtois Kennedy, Carole
Champeau, Dominigque
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Lithgow, Peter
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Vezina, Richard
Lithgow, Peter
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Talbot, Serge

Talbot, Serge
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Lithgow, Peter
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Bullard, Jeff
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March, John
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Sauve, Robert
Mijal, Vello

Kennedy, Don
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Kennedy, Don
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Sweny, Mike
Mijal, Vello
Mackinnon, John
Birtch, James

Mijal, Vello
Sauve, Robert
Mackinnon, John
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Birtch, James

Mackinnon, John
Kennedy, Don
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Sweny, Mike
Mackinnon, John

Burns, Ronald
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Balint, John
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Jacobson, Zackary
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Olsen, Michael
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MEN 65-69 100 I.M. 1. 1:58.07 Weberg, Egon BIMS

Home

source : ex mso statistician; last updated : 2002.08.21; file : res01208

file:///C:/Users/Craig/mso/public html/competition/res01208.htm 10/22/2013



